APPENDIX A

COMPETITIVE ANALYSIS


St. Paul Breast Cancer
Herniatripod
Philippine Breast Cancer Network
The Breast Cancer Site

CRITERIA





General Site Feature





a. Navigation (1-10)
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Personalization





a. Personal Start    

     pages
---
---
---
X

b. E-mail newsletter
---
---
X
---







Content





a. Text
10 
3
3
10

b. Graphics
6
3
2
7

c. Ads
10
10
1
1

d. Focus on Issues
10
4
10
4

e. Links
10
5
5
7

General Comments
Easy to access but content is mostly made up of links 
Not focused on breast cancer; also features information on other kinds of cancer 
Part of Yahoo Group

*the only Philippine website found by our group which makes it even more necessary to create a new and informative site 


Too many graphics and links, including videos

*Most of the sites found were developed by international groups. 

